MST 4-Channel Mixer Updated: 1/26/2016
Page 1 of 2
  Resistors:
QTY Value Ref. Mouser Part # !
1 470Ω R5 291-470-RC !
3 1kΩ R6, R12, R13 291-1K-RC !
1 2.2kΩ R9 291-2.2K-RC !
1 10kΩ R11 291-2.2K-RC !
1 27kΩ R1 291-27K-RC !
6 47kΩ R7, R8, R14*, R15*, R16*, R17* 291-47K-RC !
2 100kΩ R4, R10 291-100K-RC !
2 390kΩ R2, R3 291-390K-RC !
    TOTAL: 17
 Diodes:
QTY Part Ref. Mouser Part # !
1 Green LED LED1 604-WP710A10GD !